Tax Map

52.19-2-4
52.20-4-1
52.20-4-1
52.20-4-2.1
52.20-4-4
63.00-2-1.2
52.20-4-40
52.20-4-41
52.20-4-42

63.08-3-3

Address

28-30 Schoolhouse RD

1450 Western Ave

1444 Western Ave

1440 Western Ave

8 McKown Road

10 McKown Road

1424 Western Ave

1422 Western Ave

1420 Western Ave

105 Arcadia Ave

Owner

Charter One

Delta Properties

Western Ave Assocs
Turf Western Ave Assocs
Blendell, Mary Ellen

Ten McKown LLC,
Esmay, Richard E.
Esmay, Richard E.
VandeWal, Victor

Fiato, Kale M.

Present Proposed
Zoning Zoning

LB R15
LB BNRP
LB BNRP
LB BNRP
LB R10
LB BNRP
LB BNRP
LB R10
LB R10
GB R10




